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August 25, 1995

YIAOVERNIGHT DELIYERY SO STER0E
~AR/29/95-~N1NB2--007

Florida Department of State Aed T, 0N sk 0, 00

Division of Corporations
409 LEnst C aines Street
Tallohnssee, FL 32399

Re:  Cooper Leasing Company

Dear Sir or Madamy: L./{,

Enclosed is the original and one copy of the Application by Foreign Corporation ({ (
for Authorization to Transuct Business in Florida for Cooper Leasing Company, together with a b
check for $70 to cover the cost of the filing fee. Also enclosed is a Certilicate of Existence for

Cooper Leasing Company issued by the Delaware Secretary of State. Plense file the nppllcnltdn. 2

o]

dntc-stnmp the copy and return to me in the self-rddressed stamped envelope enclosed for your f"

convenience. P
kJ‘ *
AfRer this application is processed by your office, please send the original o e ati
the above address. Thank you for your attention to this matter. e
3 :;.'
truly yours, = i
iw% // Z/a/ééy/
Jo n C. Makley
Darulcgql
ICM/mjg
Enclosures

QRI25/35 - 0074711.01




FLORTDA DEPARTNENT OF STAT):
Sandta 1% Mortham
Sectelary ol Stale

August 29, 1995

JOAN C. MAKLEY, PARALEGAL
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR & PEASE
PO BOX 1008

COLUMBUS, OH 43216-1008

SUBJECT: COOPER LEASING COMPANY
Rel, Number: W95000017432

Woe have recelved your document for COOPER LEASING COMPANY and your
check(s) totaiing $70.00. Howaver, the enclosed document has not been filed
and ls being returnad for the following correction(s):

Thae date fIrst transacled business In Florida within the meaning of 5, 607.1501 or
608.501, F.S., must be set forth In secilon 6 of the application. If the
corporation/limited liability company has not yet transacted business In Florida
within this meaning, please insert the words "upon quallfication” In lieu of a date,
Nole: Pursuant 1o s. 807.1502(4), F.S., this oflice callects a civil penalty of
1000 for each raar other than the application filing year, that a forelgn
corﬁoraiion or Imited liability com‘oany transacts business In this state without
autnority along with the past annual report fees due this offica.)

Pleasecrrovlde a photocopy of the corracted application if you would like one
returned to you.

Plaase return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandonad.

If gou hava any questions concarning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6958.

Lea Rivers
Document Examiner Latter Number: 095A00040249

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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September 5, 1995

Florida Depnrtment of State
Divislon of Corporations
409 Enst Gaines Street
Tallnhnssee, FL 32399
Atlention: Lee Rivers

Re:  Cooper Leasing Company
Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a corrected Application by Forcign Corporation for
Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for Cooper Leasing Company, together with a copy
of your letter, Please file this application and return the enclosed copy to me with evidence of

filing.
Thank you for your attention to this mater,
Very truly yours,
Heam (M Jﬁ/\
oan C. Makley
Paralegal
JCM/mjg

Enclosures




4

’ ACLUCATION OY.FORCIGN CORPORATION FQR
AUTHRBIZATIONTQ TRANSACT BUSINESS IN ELQHIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-
MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA:

1, Loopor Leaning Company

(Namo of carporation: the word *INCORPORATED," COMPANY,* or "CORPORATION® or
words or abbroviations of like import in tanguage, as will cloarly indicate that it s a corporation
instoad of a natural person or partnership If not so contalned In the name at present.)

2. Delawaro r
(Stato or country under the law of which It is incorporated) A t :
a, Augant 11, 1995 4, Pornetyyl '; Co
(Dato of Inuorporation) (Duration) !
5. S9-3330909 z

(Federal Employer Identiflcation number, If applicable) -
S T
6. Uysn__ QualificaMon_and areaginue ol g A{)gh‘mﬂﬂf\?'\, i
(Dzte first trensacted businoss in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and B17.155, F.S.)

7. _#20=3 Solona ltond, Sulte 131, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082
(Curront malling address)

8. Own_npnd Inape renl ostate, vebieles, trucka. Erallors and troctknrs

(Brief description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged In the state of Florida)

9. Names and addresses of officers and or directors:

A.___Directors:
Chairman; _ Nope
Address:

None

Vice Chairman:
Address:

Director: John Powell

Address: 621 _Surf Vilias, Ponte Vodrn Beoch, Florida 372082

e

Director:
Address: +

(FLA. - 2189 - 211/92)




s SR 0] 4 {[~] 114
Presidont: Johin Powell
Addruss: a1 fury oty Yesten T el FloyLda 32082

Vico Prosident.
Acddross: _ _

Socrotary. Broett Jaffo
Address: 2826 Seratford Drive, Columbuu, Ohlo_43220

Treasuror: Jotn PPowetl
Address: 621 Surl Viltas, Ponte Vedra Boach, FPlorlda 32082

(It nesdod, you may attach an addendum to the application listing ndditional olficors and/or
directors.)

10, Namo and Streot address of Florida roglstorod agent:

Nama: John Powell
Office Address: 621 Surf Villas, _
Ponte Vedra Beach Florida JA08Z
+
Zip Code

11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above
stated corporation at the place designated in this application, | hereby accept the appointment
as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, | futher agree to comply with the
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and |
am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature: /@% /QJ ’Lé/

{Officer)

John Powell President

{Type Name and Title of Officer)

12.  Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to .
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official -
having custody of cor/mpe records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated,

13. ﬁZ, A/

{Signzﬁa( of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 8 of the application)

14. John Powell, President
{IName and canacitv of oerson sianing application)
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State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, GDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THIEE BTATE OF
DELAWARIEZ, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "COOPER LEASING COMPANY" IS8 DULY
INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STA'E OF DELAWARE AND IS IN
GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS TIE
RECORDS OF 'THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF TIHE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF
AUGUST, A,D. 1995,

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCIRISE TﬂXESrT

HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

il

Edward |, Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTIC ATION
2529854 8300 ‘ 7614791
DATE
950189334 08-21-95




